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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $631.00 $411.00 $220.00  3.57 -2.61 -0.0920 SPOT

 3.57
20 SPOT Totals: $411.00 $631.00 $220.00 

2 $40.50 $17.00 $23.50  0.23  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $38.35 $0.00 $38.35  0.22  0.65  0.00BEST BET

4 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50  0.08  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $356.40 $245.00 $111.40  2.02  0.68  0.01BEST BET

8 $356.40 $0.00 $356.40  2.02  0.51  0.01BEST BET

 4.56
BEST BET Totals: $262.00 $805.15 $543.15 

40 $18.00 $0.00 $18.00  0.10  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.10
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $18.00 $18.00 

32 $101.00 $70.50 $30.50  0.57  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.57
EDGE S Totals: $70.50 $101.00 $30.50 

4 $17.50 $0.00 $17.50  0.10  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $14.00 $0.00 $14.00  0.08  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $3.50 $0.00 $3.50  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.20
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $35.00 $35.00 

2 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

3 $32.25 $24.00 $8.25  0.18  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $557.00 $493.00 $64.00  3.15  0.92  0.03LASTBALL

5 $124.00 $21.50 $102.50  0.70  0.93  0.01LASTBALL

6 $1,169.50 $401.00 $768.50  6.62  0.92  0.06LASTBALL

8 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.01  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

 10.66
LASTBALL Totals: $939.50 $1,885.00 $945.50 

3 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.06  0.68  0.00LUCKY C

 0.06
LUCKY C Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

2 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.02  0.72  0.00MEGABB

3 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00  0.57  0.72  0.00MEGABB

4 $87.00 $2.00 $85.00  0.49  0.72  0.00MEGABB

5 $25.00 $10.00 $15.00  0.14  0.72  0.00MEGABB

6 $18.00 $0.00 $18.00  0.10  0.72  0.00MEGABB

 1.32
MEGABB Totals: $12.00 $234.00 $222.00 

8 $1,369.90 $1,723.00 ($353.10)  7.75  1.00  0.08PENNY

 7.75
PENNY Totals: $1,723.00 $1,369.90 ($353.10)

8 $68.19 $15.00 $53.19  0.39  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.39
PENY Totals: $15.00 $68.19 $53.19 

4 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

6 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03  0.88  0.00QUARTERK

 0.03
QUARTERK Totals: $0.00 $6.00 $6.00 

1 $313.20 $392.85 ($79.65)  1.77  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $1,260.30 $1,113.60 $146.70  7.13  0.72  0.05Regular

3 $407.00 $225.53 $181.47  2.30  0.71  0.02Regular

4 $166.40 $164.32 $2.08  0.94  0.68  0.01Regular

5 $167.80 $61.90 $105.90  0.95  0.70  0.01Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

6 $236.75 $227.05 $9.70  1.34  0.70  0.01Regular

7 $97.00 $4.20 $92.80  0.55  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $56.90 $4.11 $52.79  0.32  0.66  0.00Regular

9 $134.70 $198.60 ($63.90)  0.76  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $43.30 $22.90 $20.40  0.24  0.67  0.00Regular

11 $30.80 $23.00 $7.80  0.17  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $25.20 $20.50 $4.70  0.14  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $24.60 $21.20 $3.40  0.14  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $14.00 $13.20 $0.80  0.08  0.68  0.00Regular

15 $14.00 $12.60 $1.40  0.08  0.69  0.00Regular

 16.93
Regular Totals: $2,505.56 $2,991.95 $486.39 

1 $426.25 $227.80 $198.45  2.41  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $3,646.27 $2,750.00 $896.27  20.63  0.50  0.10SPOTLITE

3 $4,409.75 $2,113.60 $2,296.15  24.95  0.54  0.13SPOTLITE

4 $89.75 $14.45 $75.30  0.51  0.52  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $923.25 $850.20 $73.05  5.22  0.45  0.02SPOTLITE

 53.72
SPOTLITE Totals: $5,956.05 $9,495.27 $3,539.22 

40 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.11  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.11
TOP S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

3 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03 -0.32  0.00WINTAKE

 0.03
WINTAKE Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

 0.53 100.00Grand Totals $17,675.46 $11,894.61 $5,780.85 
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